The King David School
Kindergarten Enrolment Options

& Fees 2019

Kindergarten Only

Kindergarten Only

Kindergarten +

Kindergarten +

(40 weeks per year) | (48 weeks per year, | Kindercare Kindercare
includes holiday (40 weeks per year) | (48 weeks per year,
program) includes holiday

program)
Hours 8:30am - 3:15pm 8:30am - 3:15pm | 7:30am - 5:30pm* | 7:30am - 5:30pm*
Daily fee $106 $106 $111 $111
Annual fees $21,636 $27,466 $22,576 $28,681
After care
(per day, casual booking) $26 $26 N/A N/A
3:30pm - 5:30pm*
Holiday program
(per day, casual booking) $118 N/A $118 N/A

7:30am — 5:30pm*

Late pick up
(after centre closing time)

$25 per 15 minutes or part thereof

*Friday closing time is 5:00pm and 4:30pm in winter

NOTES:

Security Levy is $210 per term

Associated Charges is a $217 per term
Annual fees shown above are based on full time attendance and include Security Levy & Associated Charges
Due to the 2019 calendar, calculations are based on 37.6 weeks and 48.6 weeks per year accordingly

Enrolments are offered for 3, 4 or 5 days per week (depending on availability)

Modern | Thinking | Judaism

THE KING DAvVID ScHOOL %ﬁﬂ[&g

Iwam ran
TO KNOW AND UNDERSTAND



